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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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:17 14

FRA DEN

:22 33
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   68

201412068-14-1/2

STRUMICA

28/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

REINHARDT A.R.

BOEGELUND P.

BAEKHOEJ S.N L

THYRSTED M.S.

PYTLICK Camilla 

KRISTIANSEN C.L.

MIKKELSEN Ida L.

HOLM S. Bindslev

VIUM Ida Kramer

NIELSEN Mai K.

LYKKEGAARD M.S.

HALD Sara Trier

NIELSEN Line S.L

HOEJLUND Mie E.

PEDERSEN L.N.

HANSEN Sanne B.

REINHARDT A.R.

VIUM Ida Kramer

Total

Total  
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1/3
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13/26

2/11

15/37
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 25,0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DENMARK(DEN)

(COURT PLAYER)

4

6

3

6

9

2

3

3

4

1

1

1

3 1

2

2 13

6

9

7

10

3

3

 30,8%

100,0%

 33,3%

 85,7%

 90,0%

 66,7%

100,0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:43:32

00:26:00

00:13:42

00:41:28

00:06:28

00:33:56

00:49:40

00:54:53

00:16:28

00:06:20

00:34:20

00:20:54

00:06:11

00:11:57

00:44:09

00:03:11

00:43:32

00:16:28

TIME
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   68

201412068-14-2/2

STRUMICA

28/07/2014  20:45

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MANDRET Camille

DERRIEN Fiona

LEPERE Jessie

PHILIPP Fanny

SERCIEN Oceane

TAKAMOUD M.A.

DOS REIS Ornella

MILLOT Fanny

ALRIC Victoria

SYLLA Dyeneba

BOUCHARD K.

TOUBLANC Alicia

LO Cira

KIEFFER Ilona

PLAZANET Nelly

ALRIC Victoria

LO Cira

Total

Total  
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6
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10/36

0/7

10/43

 85,7%

0.0%

 28,6%

0.0%

  0,0%

 50,0%

 57,1%

0.0%

0.0%

 50,0%

  0,0%

 50,0%

0.0%

 75,0%

  0,0%

 47,8%

 27,8%

  0,0%

 23,3%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

5

8

1

2

4

2
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1
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1

1

2

1

1

22

10

3

2

5

1

3

 22,7%

 80,0%

 33,3%

100,0%

 80,0%

0.0%

 66,7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:46:28

00:07:38

00:22:14

00:38:24

00:10:52

00:33:55

00:19:20

00:00:00

00:52:16

00:26:57

00:05:20

00:54:39

00:07:44

00:47:34

00:34:45

00:52:16

00:07:44

TIME

FRANCE(FRA)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   68 201412068-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 REINHARDT A.R. 2 BOEGELUND P. 3 BAEKHOEJ S.N L 5 THYRSTED M.S. 6 PYTLICK Camilla  9 KRISTIANSEN C.L. 10 MIKKELSEN Ida L. 11 HOLM S. Bindslev 

12 VIUM Ida Kramer 14 NIELSEN Mai K. 18 LYKKEGAARD M.S. 19 HALD Sara Trier 21 NIELSEN Line S.L 22 HOEJLUND Mie E. 23 PEDERSEN L.N. 27 HANSEN Sanne B. 

FRANCE

 2 MANDRET Camille  3 DERRIEN Fiona  4 LEPERE Jessie  5 PHILIPP Fanny  6 SERCIEN Oceane  9 TAKAMOUD M.A.  10 DOS REIS Ornella  11 MILLOT Fanny

 12 ALRIC Victoria  13 SYLLA Dyeneba  14 BOUCHARD K.  15 TOUBLANC Alicia  16 LO Cira  19 KIEFFER Ilona  22 PLAZANET Nelly  

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 REINHARDT A.R.

 12 VIUM Ida Kramer

 

 12 ALRIC Victoria

 16 LO Cira

 

  Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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